
Elementy niwelety                                           
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PKTY GŁÓWNE    PIKIETAŻ    RZĘDNA  PROMIEŃ  STYCZNA STRZAŁKA SPADEK% RÓŻNICA% 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
ZAŁOM z1        3184.00    120.74        0     0.00    0.00   0.5797 
ZAŁOM z2        3190.90    120.78        0     0.00    0.00  -0.1587  -0.7384 
ZAŁOM z3        3203.50    120.76        0     0.00    0.00  -0.9664  -0.8077 
ZAŁOM z4        3227.30    120.53        0     0.00    0.00  -0.5800   0.3864 
ZAŁOM z6        3277.30    120.24        0     0.00    0.00  -0.9658  -0.3858 
ZAŁOM z7        3304.22    119.98        0     0.00    0.00  -0.5327   0.4331 
ZAŁOM z8        3330.50    119.84        0     0.00    0.00  -0.7489  -0.2162 
ZAŁOM z9        3353.20    119.67        0     0.00    0.00  -0.3425   0.4064 
ZAŁOM z9a       3367.80    119.62        0     0.00    0.00  -0.2963   0.0462 
ZAŁOM z10       3381.30    119.58        0     0.00    0.00  -0.1509   0.1454 
ZAŁOM z11       3407.80    119.54        0     0.00    0.00  -0.2679  -0.1169 
ZAŁOM z12       3419.00    119.51        0     0.00    0.00   0.1198   0.3876 
ZAŁOM z13       3435.70    119.53        0     0.00    0.00   0.0578  -0.0620 
ZAŁOM z13a      3453.00    119.54        0     0.00    0.00   0.3617   0.3039 
ZAŁOM z14       3500.00    119.71        0     0.00    0.00  -0.4783  -0.8400 
ZAŁOM z15       3523.00    119.60        0     0.00    0.00   0.1587   0.6370 
ZAŁOM z16       3548.20    119.64        0     0.00    0.00  -0.0683  -0.2270 
PL              3572.89    119.62 
EKSTR           3573.30    119.62 
ZAŁOM z17       3577.50    119.62     -600     4.61    0.02   1.4667   1.5349 
KL              3582.11    119.69 
ZAŁOM z19       3600.00    119.95        0     0.00    0.00   1.4286  -0.0381 
ZAŁOM z20       3632.90    120.42        0     0.00    0.00   1.7216   0.2930 
ZAŁOM z21       3660.20    120.89        0     0.00    0.00   1.8107   0.0891 
ZAŁOM z22       3684.50    121.33        0     0.00    0.00   1.1765  -0.6342 
ZAŁOM z23       3711.70    121.65        0     0.00    0.00   1.1407  -0.0358 
ZAŁOM z24       3738.00    121.95        0     0.00    0.00   1.3182   0.1775 
ZAŁOM z25       3760.00    122.24        0     0.00    0.00   1.4091   0.0909 
ZAŁOM z26       3782.00    122.55        0     0.00    0.00   1.1407  -0.2684 
ZAŁOM z27       3808.30    122.85        0     0.00    0.00   0.7265  -0.4142 
ZAŁOM z28       3831.70    123.02        0     0.00    0.00   0.5603  -0.1662 
ZAŁOM z29       3854.90    123.15        0     0.00    0.00   1.4844   0.9240 
ZAŁOM z30       3880.50    123.53        0     0.00    0.00   1.4510  -0.0334 
ZAŁOM z31       3906.00    123.90        0     0.00    0.00   1.0943  -0.3566 
ZAŁOM z32       3932.50    124.19        0     0.00    0.00   1.5134   0.4191 
ZAŁOM z34       3984.70    124.98        0     0.00    0.00   1.3033  -0.2101 
ZAŁOM z35       4001.58    125.20        0     0.00    0.00   1.2484  -0.0550 
ZAŁOM z36       4016.80    125.39        0     0.00    0.00   0.9402  -0.3082 
ZAŁOM z37       4040.20    125.61        0     0.00    0.00   0.6388  -0.3014 
ZAŁOM z38       4060.55    125.74        0     0.00    0.00   0.6377  -0.0011 
ZAŁOM z40       4077.80    125.85        0     0.00    0.00   0.5752  -0.0625 
ZAŁOM z41       4100.40    125.98        0     0.00    0.00   0.4114  -0.1638 
ZAŁOM z41a      4132.00    126.11        0     0.00    0.00   0.8571   0.4458 
ZAŁOM z43       4167.00    126.41        0     0.00    0.00   1.1159   0.2587 
ZAŁOM z44       4190.30    126.67        0     0.00    0.00   1.3260   0.2101 
ZAŁOM z45       4208.40    126.91        0     0.00    0.00   1.0227  -0.3032 
ZAŁOM z46       4234.80    127.18        0     0.00    0.00   1.5873   0.5646 
ZAŁOM z47       4266.30    127.68        0     0.00    0.00   1.7045   0.1172 
ZAŁOM z48       4292.70    128.13        0     0.00    0.00   1.5018  -0.2027 
ZAŁOM z50       4320.00    128.54        0     0.00    0.00   1.0256  -0.4762 
ZAŁOM z51       4337.55    128.72        0     0.00    0.00   0.3326  -0.6930 
PL              4356.40    128.78 
EKSTR           4358.06    128.78 
ZAŁOM z52       4361.60    128.80      500     5.20   -0.03  -1.7483  -2.0809 
KL              4366.80    128.71 
ZAŁOM z52a      4375.90    128.55        0     0.00    0.00  -2.6977  -0.9494 
ZAŁOM z54       4397.40    127.97        0     0.00    0.00  -3.3054  -0.6078 



ZAŁOM z56       4421.30    127.18        0     0.00    0.00  -2.9555   0.3500 
ZAŁOM z57       4446.00    126.45        0     0.00    0.00  -3.2599  -0.3044 
ZAŁOM z58       4468.70    125.71        0     0.00    0.00  -2.2798   0.9801 
ZAŁOM z59       4488.00    125.27        0     0.00    0.00  -1.5355   0.7443 
ZAŁOM z60       4514.05    124.87        0     0.00    0.00  -1.0978   0.4377 
ZAŁOM z61       4543.20    124.55        0     0.00    0.00  -0.3191   0.7786 
ZAŁOM z62       4571.40    124.46        0     0.00    0.00   0.1166   0.4357 
PL              4609.36    124.50 
EKSTR           4609.94    124.50 
ZAŁOM z64       4614.30    124.51      500     4.95   -0.02  -1.8613  -1.9779 
KL              4619.24    124.42 
ZAŁOM z65       4641.70    124.00        0     0.00    0.00  -0.9500   0.9113 
ZAŁOM z66       4681.70    123.62        0     0.00    0.00  -0.8661   0.0839 
ZAŁOM z67       4694.40    123.51        0     0.00    0.00  -0.0581   0.8080 
ZAŁOM z68       4728.80    123.49        0     0.00    0.00   0.2754   0.3336 
ZAŁOM z69       4776.00    123.62        0     0.00    0.00   0.2540  -0.0215 
ZAŁOM z70a      4807.50    123.70        0     0.00    0.00   0.7797   0.5257 
ZAŁOM z71       4837.00    123.93        0     0.00    0.00   0.4276  -0.3520 
ZAŁOM z72       4867.40    124.06        0     0.00    0.00   0.6897   0.2620 
ZAŁOM z73       4879.00    124.14        0     0.00    0.00   0.7368   0.0472 
ZAŁOM z74       4907.50    124.35        0     0.00    0.00   0.8772   0.1404 
ZAŁOM z75       4936.00    124.60        0     0.00    0.00   0.1750  -0.7022 
ZAŁOM z77       4976.00    124.67        0     0.00    0.00   0.0000  -0.1750 
ZAŁOM z78       5013.40    124.67        0     0.00    0.00   0.2974   0.2974 
ZAŁOM z79       5040.30    124.75        0     0.00    0.00   0.2289  -0.0685 
ZAŁOM z81       5097.10    124.88        0     0.00    0.00   0.2662   0.0373 
ZAŁOM z82       5127.15    124.96        0     0.00    0.00  -0.0534  -0.3197 
ZAŁOM z84       5183.30    124.93        0     0.00    0.00  -0.8664  -0.8130 
ZAŁOM z85       5211.00    124.69        0     0.00    0.00  -0.6250   0.2414 
ZAŁOM z85a      5238.20    124.52        0     0.00    0.00  -0.1799   0.4451 
ZAŁOM z87       5266.00    124.47        0     0.00    0.00  -0.1575   0.0224 
ZAŁOM z87a      5291.40    124.43        0     0.00    0.00   0.4844   0.6419 
ZAŁOM z88       5320.30    124.57        0     0.00    0.00   0.6173   0.1329 
ZAŁOM z89       5352.70    124.77        0     0.00    0.00   2.4490   1.8317 
ZAŁOM z90       5367.40    125.13        0     0.00    0.00   0.0000 
 

 


